
 
1. Summary 

Meeting title 
Pre-RFP Meeting for Construction Engineering Inspection services on IH-35 (Segment 3), from 0.7 Miles North of FM 3002 to 1.4 Miles South 
of Spring Creek in the Wichita Falls District (CSJ 0195-01-111). 

Attended participants 132 
Start time 9/12/25, 1:42:01 PM 
End time 9/12/25, 2:57:44 PM 
Meeting duration 1h 15m 42s 
Average attendance time 25m 40s 

2. Participants 

Name First Join Last Leave 
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role 

Valentin Arzola 9/12/25, 1:45:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:47 PM 41m 20s Valentin.Arzola@txdot.gov Valentin.Arzola@txdot.gov Organizer 
David Stroud 9/12/25, 1:45:33 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:54 PM 41m 21s David.Stroud@txdot.gov David.Stroud@txdot.gov Organizer 
Madison Haverkamp 9/12/25, 1:52:25 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:07 PM 34m 41s Madison.Brasuell@txdot.gov Madison.Brasuell@txdot.gov Organizer 
Christian Sierra 9/12/25, 1:53:12 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:02 PM 33m 49s Christian.Sierra@txdot.gov Christian.Sierra@txdot.gov Organizer 
Colby Shelton 9/12/25, 1:54:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 30m 11s Colby.Shelton@txdot.gov Colby.Shelton@txdot.gov Organizer 
Kevin Moyer 9/12/25, 1:45:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 39m 51s Kevin.Moyer@rkci.com kmoyer@RKCI.com Attendee 
Dixie Cawthorne 9/12/25, 1:45:59 PM 9/12/25, 2:14:16 PM 28m 16s DCawthorne@aggengr.com DCawthorne@aggengr.com Attendee 
Michael Salsman 9/12/25, 1:46:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 39m 15s msalsman@bcceng.com msalsman@bcceng.com Attendee 
Stanley Elliott 9/12/25, 1:50:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 35m 4s selliott@ieaworld.com selliott@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Tatyana Bastrygina 9/12/25, 1:51:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 28m 12s TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com TatyanaBastrygina@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Warren McDonald 9/12/25, 1:51:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:11 PM 34m 24s Warren.McDonald@txdot.gov Warren.McDonald@txdot.gov Attendee 
Ben Torres (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:52:00 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 33m 27s Attendee 
Calhoun, Melanie 9/12/25, 1:52:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 30m 18s mcalhoun@hwlochner.com mcalhoun@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Evans, Matt 9/12/25, 1:52:38 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:34 PM 33m 55s matt.evans@aecom.com matt.evans@aecom.com Attendee 
Bobby Hawley 9/12/25, 1:52:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 32m 37s bhawley@cerasolutions.com bhawley@cerasolutions.com Attendee 
Kyle Poirot 9/12/25, 1:53:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:44 PM 32m 21s Kyle.Poirot@txdot.gov Kyle.Poirot@txdot.gov Attendee 
Sam Yacoub 9/12/25, 1:53:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:45 PM 32m 18s syacoub@olsson.com syacoub@olsson.com Attendee 
Herrera, Christian X. 9/12/25, 1:53:32 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 28m 59s CXHerrera@GarverUSA.com CXHerrera@GarverUSA.com Attendee 
John DeWitt 9/12/25, 1:53:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:17 PM 27m 13s jdewitt@rkk.com jdewitt@rkk.com Attendee 
Craig Phillips 9/12/25, 1:54:05 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 31m 23s crphillips@HNTB.com crphillips@hntb.com Attendee 
Paul J. Foster 9/12/25, 1:54:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 31m 15s pjf@fostercmgroup.com pjf@fostercmgroup.com Attendee 
Brendan McInnes 9/12/25, 1:54:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 31m 17s BMcInnes@bgeinc.com bmcInnes@bgeinc.com Attendee 
Paul Frerich 9/12/25, 1:54:26 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:54 PM 31m 28s paul.frerich@bridgefarmer.com paul.frerich@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Joe With 9/12/25, 1:55:00 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 30m 22s jwith@HNTB.com jwith@hntb.com Attendee 
Phuong Le 9/12/25, 1:55:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:17 PM 31m 15s Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
David Chumchal - Bain Medina Bain Inc. 9/12/25, 1:55:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:14 PM 31m 10s dchumchal@bmbi.com dchumchal@bmbi.com Attendee 
Jackie Sartor 9/12/25, 1:55:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 29m 56s jackie@foresightpes.com jackie@foresightpes.com Attendee 
Mike Beaver 9/12/25, 1:55:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:34 PM 30m 14s mbeaver@HNTB.com mbeaver@hntb.com Attendee 
Katie Tetzloff 9/12/25, 1:55:25 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 27m 42s ktetzloff@HNTB.com ktetzloff@hntb.com Attendee 
Furst, Randy 9/12/25, 1:55:33 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 29m 50s Randy.Furst@rsandh.com Randy.Furst@rsandh.com Attendee 
Wright, Ashley 9/12/25, 1:55:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 29m 54s Ashley.Wright@rsandh.com Ashley.Wright@rsandh.com Attendee 
Lewis Gamboa 9/12/25, 1:55:43 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:20 PM 29m 37s LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com Attendee 
Chuck Wier 9/12/25, 1:55:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:43 PM 29m 56s chuck.wier@bartwest.com cbw01964@bartwest.com Attendee 
William Schaefer 9/12/25, 1:55:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 29m 39s William.Schaefer@kci.com William.Schaefer@kci.com Attendee 
Cain, Tracy D. 9/12/25, 1:55:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 29m 35s TDCain@GarverUSA.com TDCain@GarverUSA.com Attendee 
Jimmy Si 9/12/25, 1:55:58 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 29m 28s jsi@thompsonengineering.com jsi@thompsonengineering.com Attendee 
Chuck Steed 9/12/25, 1:56:05 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:12 PM 30m 7s Chuck.Steed@connectcec.com Chuck.Steed@connectcec.com Attendee 
Dale Booth 9/12/25, 1:56:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:52 PM 30m 44s dale.booth@bartwest.com DTB01600@bartwest.com Attendee 
Peters, John 9/12/25, 1:56:29 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 29m 10s john.peters@hwlochner.com john.peters@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Sewell, Edward 9/12/25, 1:56:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 28m 44s Edward.Sewell@atkinsrealis.com Edward.Sewell@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Justin Nipp 9/12/25, 1:56:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:38 PM 29m 53s Justin.Nipp@freese.com Justin.Nipp@freese.com Attendee 
Wes McClure 9/12/25, 1:57:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 28m 16s wmcclure@olsson.com wmcclure@olsson.com Attendee 
Hailey Smith 9/12/25, 1:57:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 28m 16s hailey.smith@ttlusa.com hailey.smith@ttlusa.com Attendee 
* (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:57:15 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:29 PM 29m 14s Attendee 
Kathy Neill 9/12/25, 1:57:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:41:15 PM 43m 47s kneill@geotex-engineering.com kneill@geotex-engineering.com Attendee 
Geoff Covalt 9/12/25, 1:57:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 27m 51s Geoff.Covalt@connectcec.com Geoff.Covalt@connectcec.com Attendee 
Brian Huntsinger 9/12/25, 1:57:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:13:02 PM 15m 23s brian.huntsinger@volkert.com brian.huntsinger@volkert.com Attendee 
Brian Crawford 9/12/25, 1:57:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:45 PM 28m brian.crawford@rkci.com bcrawford@RKCI.com Attendee 
Goedrich, Michelle 9/12/25, 1:57:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 27m 34s Michelle.Goedrich@aecom.com Michelle.Goedrich@aecom.com Attendee 
Cline, Edwin 9/12/25, 1:57:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:29 PM 29m 40s edwin.cline@wsp.com edwin.cline@wsp.com Attendee 
Ben Welch 9/12/25, 1:57:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 27m 40s ben.welch@volkert.com ben.welch@volkert.com Attendee 
Anderson, Tammy 9/12/25, 1:58:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:14 PM 29m 12s Tammy.Anderson@atkinsrealis.com Tammy.Anderson@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Deena Gause 9/12/25, 1:58:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 27m 16s dgause@bmbi.com dgause@bmbi.com Attendee 
Rick Kronenberger 9/12/25, 1:58:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 27m 15s rkronenberger@lja.com rkronenberger@lja.com Attendee 
Dione Albert 9/12/25, 1:58:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 26m 55s dione.albert@chickenango.com dione.albert@chickenango.com Attendee 
Chris Bilich 9/12/25, 1:58:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 50s Chris@bilich.com Chris@bilich.com Attendee 
Scott Walker 9/12/25, 1:58:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 26m 49s scwalker@lpcgllc.com scwalker@lpcgllc.com Attendee 
Frederick Sunderman 9/12/25, 1:58:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:36 PM 28m 56s FSunderman@tlceng.com FSunderman@tlceng.com Attendee
 14093775643 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:58:41 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 26m 41s Attendee 
Arun Verma 9/12/25, 1:58:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:41 PM 26m 56s arun@pm-dynamics.com arun@pm-dynamics.com Attendee 
Travis Christo 9/12/25, 1:58:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 26m 43s Travis.Christo@freese.com Travis.Christo@freese.com Attendee 
Jonathan Capps 9/12/25, 1:58:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 38s Jonathan.Capps@freese.com Jonathan.Capps@freese.com Attendee 
McDonald, Jeremy 9/12/25, 1:59:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 26m 29s Jeremy.McDonald@rsandh.com Jeremy.McDonald@rsandh.com Attendee 



Name First Join Last Leave 
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role 

Brittany Kershaw 9/12/25, 1:59:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 19s brittany.kershaw@volkert.com brittany.kershaw@volkert.com Attendee 
Howard Caldwell 9/12/25, 1:59:14 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 26m 19s HCaldwell@ieaworld.com HCaldwell@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Blake Axen 9/12/25, 1:59:14 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:26 PM 27m 11s BAxen@bgeinc.com baxen@bgeinc.com Attendee 
Ryan Holmsen 9/12/25, 1:59:16 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 26m 13s rholmsen@geotex-engineering.com rholmsen@geotex-engineering.com Attendee 
Lyons, Howard 9/12/25, 1:59:16 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 26m 1s Howard.Lyons@aecom.com Howard.Lyons@aecom.com Attendee 
Siavash Khosravani 9/12/25, 1:59:22 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:21 PM 25m 59s skhosravani@lja.com skhosravani@lja.com Attendee 
Samuel Loomis 9/12/25, 1:59:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:01:06 PM 1m 29s SLOOM1-C@txdot.gov SLOOM1-C@txdot.gov Attendee 
Adams, Donna 9/12/25, 1:59:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:49 PM 26m 11s Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Richard Williammee 9/12/25, 1:59:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 25m 40s RichardWilliammee@BeyondET.com RichardWilliammee@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Thomas Martinez 9/12/25, 1:59:54 PM 9/12/25, 1:59:58 PM 4s TMARTI-C@txdot.gov TMARTI-C@txdot.gov Attendee 
Amber Ferreira 9/12/25, 1:59:55 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 25m 35s AFerreira@rkci.com aferreira@RKCI.com Attendee 
Ricardo Gonzalez 9/12/25, 1:59:55 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:28 PM 26m 32s Ricardo.Gonzalez@freese.com Ricardo.Gonzalez@freese.com Attendee 
Jessica Andrews 9/12/25, 1:59:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 25m 23s Jessica.Andrews@freese.com Jessica.Andrews@freese.com Attendee 
Thomas Martinez 9/12/25, 2:00:01 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 25m 32s thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com Attendee 
Maale, Jared 9/12/25, 2:00:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 25m 19s jared.maale@wsp.com jared.maale@wsp.com Attendee 
Williams, Kelli 9/12/25, 2:00:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 25m 23s kwilliams@hwlochner.com kwilliams@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Loethen, Amanda 9/12/25, 2:00:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 25m 4s Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com Attendee 
Robert Smithson (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:00:20 PM 9/12/25, 2:36:55 PM 36m 34s Attendee 
Bobby Ramthun 9/12/25, 2:00:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:16 PM 25m 53s bramthun@ieaworld.com bramthun@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi Seetamsetti 9/12/25, 2:00:29 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 24m 56s bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com Attendee 
Jane Jacoy 9/12/25, 2:00:30 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 24m 48s jane.jacoy@volkert.com jane.jacoy@volkert.com Attendee 
Lindsey Jones 9/12/25, 2:00:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 24m 49s Lindsey.Jones@freese.com Lindsey.Jones@freese.com Attendee 
Lena Lee 9/12/25, 2:00:42 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 24m 42s LLee@ieaworld.com LLee@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Robert Isassi 9/12/25, 2:00:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 24m 39s risassi@lja.com risassi@lja.com Attendee 
Maurice Pittman 9/12/25, 2:00:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 24m 41s maurice.pittman@volkert.com maurice.pittman@volkert.com Attendee 
Scott Williams 9/12/25, 2:00:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 24m 35s swilliams@se3.us swilliams@se3.us Attendee 
Ankush Agrawal 9/12/25, 2:00:54 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 24m 31s ankush.agrawal@ttlusa.com ankush.agrawal@ttlusa.com Attendee 
Tony Clark 9/12/25, 2:00:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:03 PM 25m 6s Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Dania Mansur 9/12/25, 2:00:57 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 24m 35s DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Septer, Jason 9/12/25, 2:00:58 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 24m 20s Jason.Septer@atkinsrealis.com Jason.Septer@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Frank Yuan 9/12/25, 2:01:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:58 PM 25m 54s FrankYuan@BeyondET.com FrankYuan@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Jackie Benavides 9/12/25, 2:01:04 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:59 PM 24m 54s jabenavides@gfnet.com jabenavides@gfnet.com Attendee 
Jay Loomis 9/12/25, 2:01:09 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 24m 14s JayLoomis@BeyondET.com JayLoomis@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Bryan Wilson 9/12/25, 2:01:21 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:49 PM 24m 28s bawilson@lja.com bawilson@lja.com Attendee 
Michelle Cazares 9/12/25, 2:01:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 23m 47s mcazares@rkk.com mcazares@rkk.com Attendee 
Herman, Reggie 9/12/25, 2:01:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:35 PM 23m 58s reggie.herman@aecom.com reggie.herman@aecom.com Attendee 
Andrew Tubb 9/12/25, 2:01:41 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:38 PM 23m 57s Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Jeff Edson 9/12/25, 2:01:43 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 23m 43s jedson@olsson.com jedson@olsson.com Attendee 
Hector Siller 9/12/25, 2:01:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:36 PM 23m 46s hsiller@gfnet.com hsiller@gfnet.com Attendee 
Xavier Echendu 9/12/25, 2:02:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:17 PM 23m 4s uechendu@teamues.com UEchendu@teamues.com Attendee 
Mansoor Ahsan 9/12/25, 2:02:32 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 22m 46s Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com mma@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Rod Brocious 9/12/25, 2:02:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 22m 41s rodb@horrocks.com rodb@horrocks.com Attendee 
Bart Fris 9/12/25, 2:02:40 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 22m 35s Bart.Fris@SAM-CS.biz Bart.Fris@sam-cs.biz Attendee 
Christopher Tolar 9/12/25, 2:02:42 PM 9/12/25, 2:34:11 PM 30m 21s Christopher.Tolar@freese.com Christopher.Tolar@freese.com Attendee 
Kojo Mensah 9/12/25, 2:02:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 22m 45s kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Gina M. Trimboli 9/12/25, 2:03:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 22m 17s ginat@fostercmgroup.com ginat@fostercmgroup.com Attendee 
Jesse Fleming 9/12/25, 2:03:30 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 22m jfleming@ieaworld.com jfleming@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Buskell, Will 9/12/25, 2:03:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 21m 38s Will.Buskell@mbakerintl.com Will.Buskell@mbakerintl.com Attendee 
Shakeel Ahmed (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:03:50 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 21m 38s Attendee
 19033538581 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:04:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:31:36 PM 13m 13s Attendee 
Mashell, Jason 9/12/25, 2:04:50 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 20m 28s Jason.Mashell@mbakerintl.com Jason.Mashell@mbakerintl.com Attendee
 13616454728 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:05:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 20m 19s Attendee 
Rick Betancourt 9/12/25, 2:05:21 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 20m 2s rbetancourt@lja.com rbetancourt@lja.com Attendee 
Johnson, Tod 9/12/25, 2:05:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 20m 3s tod.johnson@aecom.com tod.johnson@aecom.com Attendee 
Brookelyn Crenshaw 9/12/25, 2:05:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:09 PM 19m 34s brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com Attendee 
Jerry Allison 9/12/25, 2:06:25 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 18m 54s jallison@ieaworld.com jallison@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Marché (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:07:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:57:44 PM 50m 33s Attendee 
Mike Saccone (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:10:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 15m 20s Attendee 
Rayness Edwards  (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:10:36 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 14m 47s Attendee 
Richard R. Dorr 9/12/25, 2:11:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:28:18 PM 16m 51s RDorr@mckimcreed.com RDorr@mckimcreed.com Attendee 
Chris Brook 9/12/25, 2:11:31 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:21 PM 13m 49s cbrook@lja.com cbrook@lja.com Attendee 
Anna Whiting 9/12/25, 2:14:32 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:20 PM 10m 48s anna.whiting@ttlusa.com anna.whiting@ttlusa.com Attendee 
Dixie (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:14:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 10m 53s Attendee 
John Nguyen 9/12/25, 2:14:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 10m 44s jnguyen@pape-dawson.com jnguyen@pape-dawson.com Attendee 
Jaime Vela Jr 9/12/25, 2:16:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:05 PM 9m 19s Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov Attendee 
Stringer, Gary 9/12/25, 2:22:09 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:13 PM 5m 4s Gary.Stringer@atkinsrealis.com Gary.Stringer@atkinsrealis.com Attendee
 17135040214 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:26:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:55 PM 1m 41s Attendee 
Hill, Natasha 9/12/25, 2:28:17 PM 9/12/25, 2:34:11 PM 5m 53s NatashaHill@hillintl.com NatashaHill@hillintl.com Attendee 
Jason Cavness (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:36:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:38:12 PM 1m 35s Attendee 



Name First Join Last Leave 
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role 

3. In-Meeting Activities 
Valentin Arzola 9/12/25, 1:45:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:47 PM 41m 20s Valentin.Arzola@txdot.gov Organizer 
David Stroud 9/12/25, 1:45:33 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:54 PM 41m 21s David.Stroud@txdot.gov Organizer 
Madison Haverkamp 9/12/25, 1:52:25 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:07 PM 34m 41s Madison.Brasuell@txdot.gov Organizer 
Christian Sierra 9/12/25, 1:53:12 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:02 PM 33m 49s Christian.Sierra@txdot.gov Organizer 
Colby Shelton 9/12/25, 1:54:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:01:02 PM 6m 51s Colby.Shelton@txdot.gov Organizer 
Colby Shelton 9/12/25, 2:02:18 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 23m 20s Colby.Shelton@txdot.gov Organizer 
Kevin Moyer 9/12/25, 1:45:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 39m 51s Kevin.Moyer@rkci.com Attendee 
Dixie Cawthorne 9/12/25, 1:45:59 PM 9/12/25, 2:14:16 PM 28m 16s DCawthorne@aggengr.com Attendee 
Michael Salsman 9/12/25, 1:46:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 39m 15s msalsman@bcceng.com Attendee 
Stanley Elliott 9/12/25, 1:50:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 35m 4s selliott@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Tatyana Bastrygina 9/12/25, 1:51:03 PM 9/12/25, 1:52:03 PM 59s TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com Attendee 
Tatyana Bastrygina 9/12/25, 1:58:14 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 27m 13s TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com Attendee 
Warren McDonald 9/12/25, 1:51:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:11 PM 34m 24s Warren.McDonald@txdot.gov Attendee 
Ben Torres (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:52:00 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 33m 27s Attendee 
Calhoun, Melanie 9/12/25, 1:52:13 PM 9/12/25, 1:52:42 PM 29s mcalhoun@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Calhoun, Melanie 9/12/25, 1:53:56 PM 9/12/25, 1:55:15 PM 1m 18s mcalhoun@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Calhoun, Melanie 9/12/25, 1:56:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 28m 31s mcalhoun@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Evans, Matt 9/12/25, 1:52:38 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:34 PM 33m 55s matt.evans@aecom.com Attendee 
Bobby Hawley 9/12/25, 1:52:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 32m 37s bhawley@cerasolutions.com Attendee 
Kyle Poirot 9/12/25, 1:53:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:44 PM 32m 21s Kyle.Poirot@txdot.gov Attendee 
Sam Yacoub 9/12/25, 1:53:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:45 PM 32m 18s syacoub@olsson.com Attendee 
Herrera, Christian X. 9/12/25, 1:53:32 PM 9/12/25, 1:54:32 PM 59s CXHerrera@GarverUSA.com Attendee 
Herrera, Christian X. 9/12/25, 1:57:21 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 28m CXHerrera@GarverUSA.com Attendee 
John DeWitt 9/12/25, 1:53:45 PM 9/12/25, 1:54:45 PM 59s jdewitt@rkk.com Attendee 
John DeWitt 9/12/25, 1:59:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:17 PM 26m 14s jdewitt@rkk.com Attendee 
Craig Phillips 9/12/25, 1:54:05 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 31m 23s crphillips@HNTB.com Attendee 
Paul J. Foster 9/12/25, 1:54:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 31m 15s pjf@fostercmgroup.com Attendee 
Brendan McInnes 9/12/25, 1:54:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 31m 17s BMcInnes@bgeinc.com Attendee 
Paul Frerich 9/12/25, 1:54:26 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:54 PM 31m 28s paul.frerich@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Joe With 9/12/25, 1:55:00 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 30m 22s jwith@HNTB.com Attendee 
Phuong Le 9/12/25, 1:55:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:17 PM 31m 15s Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
David Chumchal - Bain Medina Bain Inc. 9/12/25, 1:55:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:14 PM 31m 10s dchumchal@bmbi.com Attendee 
Jackie Sartor 9/12/25, 1:55:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 29m 56s jackie@foresightpes.com Attendee 
Mike Beaver 9/12/25, 1:55:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:34 PM 30m 14s mbeaver@HNTB.com Attendee 
Katie Tetzloff 9/12/25, 1:55:25 PM 9/12/25, 1:56:24 PM 59s ktetzloff@HNTB.com Attendee 
Katie Tetzloff 9/12/25, 1:58:55 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 26m 43s ktetzloff@HNTB.com Attendee 
Furst, Randy 9/12/25, 1:55:33 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 29m 50s Randy.Furst@rsandh.com Attendee 
Wright, Ashley 9/12/25, 1:55:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 29m 54s Ashley.Wright@rsandh.com Attendee 
Lewis Gamboa 9/12/25, 1:55:43 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:20 PM 29m 37s LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com Attendee 
Chuck Wier 9/12/25, 1:55:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:43 PM 29m 56s chuck.wier@bartwest.com Attendee 
William Schaefer 9/12/25, 1:55:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 29m 39s William.Schaefer@kci.com Attendee 
Cain, Tracy D. 9/12/25, 1:55:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 29m 35s TDCain@GarverUSA.com Attendee 
Jimmy Si 9/12/25, 1:55:58 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 29m 28s jsi@thompsonengineering.com Attendee 
Chuck Steed 9/12/25, 1:56:05 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:12 PM 30m 7s Chuck.Steed@connectcec.com Attendee 
Dale Booth 9/12/25, 1:56:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:52 PM 30m 44s dale.booth@bartwest.com Attendee 
Peters, John 9/12/25, 1:56:29 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:39 PM 29m 10s john.peters@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Sewell, Edward 9/12/25, 1:56:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 28m 44s Edward.Sewell@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Justin Nipp 9/12/25, 1:56:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:38 PM 29m 53s Justin.Nipp@freese.com Attendee 
Wes McClure 9/12/25, 1:57:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 28m 16s wmcclure@olsson.com Attendee 
Hailey Smith 9/12/25, 1:57:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 28m 16s hailey.smith@ttlusa.com Attendee 
* (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:57:15 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:29 PM 29m 14s Attendee 
Kathy Neill 9/12/25, 1:57:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:41:15 PM 43m 47s kneill@geotex-engineering.com Attendee 
Geoff Covalt 9/12/25, 1:57:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 27m 51s Geoff.Covalt@connectcec.com Attendee 
Brian Huntsinger 9/12/25, 1:57:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:13:02 PM 15m 23s brian.huntsinger@volkert.com Attendee 
Brian Crawford 9/12/25, 1:57:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:45 PM 28m brian.crawford@rkci.com Attendee 
Goedrich, Michelle 9/12/25, 1:57:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 27m 34s Michelle.Goedrich@aecom.com Attendee 
Cline, Edwin 9/12/25, 1:57:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:29 PM 29m 40s edwin.cline@wsp.com Attendee 
Ben Welch 9/12/25, 1:57:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 27m 40s ben.welch@volkert.com Attendee 
Anderson, Tammy 9/12/25, 1:58:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:14 PM 29m 12s Tammy.Anderson@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Deena Gause 9/12/25, 1:58:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 27m 16s dgause@bmbi.com Attendee 
Rick Kronenberger 9/12/25, 1:58:11 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 27m 15s rkronenberger@lja.com Attendee 
Dione Albert 9/12/25, 1:58:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 26m 55s dione.albert@chickenango.com Attendee 
Chris Bilich 9/12/25, 1:58:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 50s Chris@bilich.com Attendee 
Scott Walker 9/12/25, 1:58:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 26m 49s scwalker@lpcgllc.com Attendee 
Frederick Sunderman 9/12/25, 1:58:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:36 PM 28m 56s FSunderman@tlceng.com Attendee
 14093775643 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 1:58:41 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 26m 41s Attendee 
Arun Verma 9/12/25, 1:58:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:41 PM 26m 56s arun@pm-dynamics.com Attendee 
Travis Christo 9/12/25, 1:58:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 26m 43s Travis.Christo@freese.com Attendee 
Jonathan Capps 9/12/25, 1:58:47 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 38s Jonathan.Capps@freese.com Attendee 
McDonald, Jeremy 9/12/25, 1:59:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 26m 29s Jeremy.McDonald@rsandh.com Attendee 
Brittany Kershaw 9/12/25, 1:59:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 26m 19s brittany.kershaw@volkert.com Attendee 
Howard Caldwell 9/12/25, 1:59:14 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 26m 19s HCaldwell@ieaworld.com Attendee 



Name First Join Last Leave 
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role 

Blake Axen 9/12/25, 1:59:14 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:26 PM 27m 11s BAxen@bgeinc.com Attendee 
Ryan Holmsen 9/12/25, 1:59:16 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 26m 13s rholmsen@geotex-engineering.com Attendee 
Lyons, Howard 9/12/25, 1:59:16 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 26m 1s Howard.Lyons@aecom.com Attendee 
Siavash Khosravani 9/12/25, 1:59:22 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:21 PM 25m 59s skhosravani@lja.com Attendee 
Samuel Loomis 9/12/25, 1:59:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:01:06 PM 1m 29s SLOOM1-C@txdot.gov Attendee 
Adams, Donna 9/12/25, 1:59:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:49 PM 26m 11s Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Richard Williammee 9/12/25, 1:59:48 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 25m 40s RichardWilliammee@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Thomas Martinez 9/12/25, 1:59:54 PM 9/12/25, 1:59:58 PM 4s TMARTI-C@txdot.gov Attendee 
Amber Ferreira 9/12/25, 1:59:55 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 25m 35s AFerreira@rkci.com Attendee 
Ricardo Gonzalez 9/12/25, 1:59:55 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:28 PM 26m 32s Ricardo.Gonzalez@freese.com Attendee 
Jessica Andrews 9/12/25, 1:59:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 25m 23s Jessica.Andrews@freese.com Attendee 
Thomas Martinez 9/12/25, 2:00:01 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 25m 32s thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com Attendee 
Maale, Jared 9/12/25, 2:00:02 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 25m 19s jared.maale@wsp.com Attendee 
Williams, Kelli 9/12/25, 2:00:06 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 25m 23s kwilliams@hwlochner.com Attendee 
Loethen, Amanda 9/12/25, 2:00:19 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 25m 4s Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com Attendee 
Robert Smithson (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:00:20 PM 9/12/25, 2:36:55 PM 36m 34s Attendee 
Bobby Ramthun 9/12/25, 2:00:23 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:16 PM 25m 53s bramthun@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi Seetamsetti 9/12/25, 2:00:29 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 24m 56s bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com Attendee 
Jane Jacoy 9/12/25, 2:00:30 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 24m 48s jane.jacoy@volkert.com Attendee 
Lindsey Jones 9/12/25, 2:00:39 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 24m 49s Lindsey.Jones@freese.com Attendee 
Lena Lee 9/12/25, 2:00:42 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 24m 42s LLee@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Robert Isassi 9/12/25, 2:00:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 24m 39s risassi@lja.com Attendee 
Maurice Pittman 9/12/25, 2:00:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 24m 41s maurice.pittman@volkert.com Attendee 
Scott Williams 9/12/25, 2:00:51 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:26 PM 24m 35s swilliams@se3.us Attendee 
Ankush Agrawal 9/12/25, 2:00:54 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 24m 31s ankush.agrawal@ttlusa.com Attendee 
Tony Clark 9/12/25, 2:00:56 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:03 PM 25m 6s Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Dania Mansur 9/12/25, 2:00:57 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:33 PM 24m 35s DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Septer, Jason 9/12/25, 2:00:58 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 24m 20s Jason.Septer@atkinsrealis.com Attendee 
Frank Yuan 9/12/25, 2:01:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:58 PM 25m 54s FrankYuan@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Jackie Benavides 9/12/25, 2:01:04 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:59 PM 24m 54s jabenavides@gfnet.com Attendee 
Jay Loomis 9/12/25, 2:01:09 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 24m 14s JayLoomis@BeyondET.com Attendee 
Bryan Wilson 9/12/25, 2:01:21 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:49 PM 24m 28s bawilson@lja.com Attendee 
Michelle Cazares 9/12/25, 2:01:34 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:22 PM 23m 47s mcazares@rkk.com Attendee 
Herman, Reggie 9/12/25, 2:01:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:35 PM 23m 58s reggie.herman@aecom.com Attendee 
Andrew Tubb 9/12/25, 2:01:41 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:38 PM 23m 57s Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Jeff Edson 9/12/25, 2:01:43 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:27 PM 23m 43s jedson@olsson.com Attendee 
Hector Siller 9/12/25, 2:01:49 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:36 PM 23m 46s hsiller@gfnet.com Attendee 
Xavier Echendu 9/12/25, 2:02:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:17 PM 23m 4s uechendu@teamues.com Attendee 
Mansoor Ahsan 9/12/25, 2:02:32 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 22m 46s Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Rod Brocious 9/12/25, 2:02:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 22m 41s rodb@horrocks.com Attendee 
Bart Fris 9/12/25, 2:02:40 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:16 PM 22m 35s Bart.Fris@SAM-CS.biz Attendee 
Christopher Tolar 9/12/25, 2:02:42 PM 9/12/25, 2:05:56 PM 3m 14s Christopher.Tolar@freese.com Attendee 
Christopher Tolar 9/12/25, 2:07:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:34:11 PM 27m 7s Christopher.Tolar@freese.com Attendee 
Kojo Mensah 9/12/25, 2:02:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 22m 45s kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com Attendee 
Gina M. Trimboli 9/12/25, 2:03:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:25 PM 22m 17s ginat@fostercmgroup.com Attendee 
Jesse Fleming 9/12/25, 2:03:30 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:30 PM 22m jfleming@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Buskell, Will 9/12/25, 2:03:44 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 21m 38s Will.Buskell@mbakerintl.com Attendee 
Shakeel Ahmed (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:03:50 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:29 PM 21m 38s Attendee
 19033538581 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:04:03 PM 9/12/25, 2:16:43 PM 12m 39s Attendee
 19033538581 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:31:01 PM 9/12/25, 2:31:36 PM 34s Attendee 
Mashell, Jason 9/12/25, 2:04:50 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:18 PM 20m 28s Jason.Mashell@mbakerintl.com Attendee
 13616454728 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:05:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:32 PM 20m 19s Attendee 
Rick Betancourt 9/12/25, 2:05:21 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:23 PM 20m 2s rbetancourt@lja.com Attendee 
Johnson, Tod 9/12/25, 2:05:28 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:31 PM 20m 3s tod.johnson@aecom.com Attendee 
Brookelyn Crenshaw 9/12/25, 2:05:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:09 PM 19m 34s brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com Attendee 
Jerry Allison 9/12/25, 2:06:25 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 18m 54s jallison@ieaworld.com Attendee 
Marché (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:07:10 PM 9/12/25, 2:57:44 PM 50m 33s Attendee 
Mike Saccone (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:10:08 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 15m 20s Attendee 
Rayness Edwards  (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:10:36 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:24 PM 14m 47s Attendee 
Richard R. Dorr 9/12/25, 2:11:27 PM 9/12/25, 2:28:18 PM 16m 51s RDorr@mckimcreed.com Attendee 
Chris Brook 9/12/25, 2:11:31 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:21 PM 13m 49s cbrook@lja.com Attendee 
Anna Whiting 9/12/25, 2:14:32 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:20 PM 10m 48s anna.whiting@ttlusa.com Attendee 
Dixie (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:14:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:28 PM 10m 53s Attendee 
John Nguyen 9/12/25, 2:14:35 PM 9/12/25, 2:25:19 PM 10m 44s jnguyen@pape-dawson.com Attendee 
Jaime Vela Jr 9/12/25, 2:16:45 PM 9/12/25, 2:26:05 PM 9m 19s Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov Attendee 
Stringer, Gary 9/12/25, 2:22:09 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:13 PM 5m 4s Gary.Stringer@atkinsrealis.com Attendee
 17135040214 (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:26:13 PM 9/12/25, 2:27:55 PM 1m 41s Attendee 
Hill, Natasha 9/12/25, 2:28:17 PM 9/12/25, 2:34:11 PM 5m 53s NatashaHill@hillintl.com Attendee 
Jason Cavness (Unverified) 9/12/25, 2:36:37 PM 9/12/25, 2:38:12 PM 1m 35s Attendee 
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